GREATFLEX/Automobile silicone hose

TREREE SB40

Reducing silica gel straight pipe SB40
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Product advantages
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Appllcable fluid type
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Material structure:

Inner/outer tubes: industrial grade silicone,

color support customization

Reinforcing layer: four layers of high-strength fiber woven cloth

RF#Rt&

AfE: @6mm--102mm (SiFEH!)

FOEKEE: 100,150,200mm  (SZ3FEH])

TERESEE: -60°C/+180°C

Dimensions:

Internal diameter : @6mm---102mm(Support customization)
Standard length : 100,150,200mm(Support customization)
Length operating temperature range : -60°C / +180°C AT LLUERESHFAK, BB RIFH
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Part No. : L1
SB40-006
SB40-008
SB40-010
SB40-013
SB40-016
SB40-019
SB40-025
SB40-032
SB40-038
SB40-045
SB40-051
SB40-057
SB40-063
SB40-076
SB40-089
SB40-102

It can overheat air and hot water,
and has good temperature resis-
tance. It is often used as the cool-
ing water pipe, intercooling inlet
pipe, turbocharger pipe, etc. of
automobile, container truck, bus
engine. The common length is
100, 150,200mm, size, color and
thickness can be customized.

Automobile silicone hose




